
FF Springs Shock Spring FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 41-460-3.8 61-260-48 Std Springs 435-455-3.8 61-260-48

Rider Weight Rider Weight
45Kg 41-460-36 61-260-36 45Kg 435-460-36 61-260-36
55Kg 41-460-37 61-260-39 55Kg 435-460-37 61-260-39
65Kg 41-460-38 61-260-42 65Kg 435-460-38 61-260-42
75Kg 41-460-39 61-260-45 75Kg 435-460-39 61-260-45
85Kg 41-460-40 61-260-48 85Kg 435-460-40 61-260-48
95Kg 41-460-41 61-260-51 95Kg 435-460-41 61-260-51

105Kg 41-460-42 61-260-54 105Kg 435-460-42 61-260-54
115Kg 41-460-43 61-260-57 115Kg 435-460-43 61-260-57

FF Springs Shock Spring FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 435-455-3.8 61-260-48 Std Springs 435-455-3.8 61-260-48

Rider Weight Rider Weight
45Kg 435-460-36 61-260-36 45Kg 435-460-36 61-260-36
55Kg 435-460-37 61-260-39 55Kg 435-460-37 61-260-39
65Kg 435-460-38 61-260-42 65Kg 435-460-38 61-260-42
75Kg 435-460-39 61-260-45 75Kg 435-460-39 61-260-45
85Kg 435-460-40 61-260-48 85Kg 435-460-40 61-260-48
95Kg 435-460-41 61-260-51 95Kg 435-460-41 61-260-51

105Kg 435-460-42 61-260-54 105Kg 435-460-42 61-260-54
115Kg 435-460-43 61-260-57 115Kg 435-460-43 61-260-57

Rider weight without riding kit

BETA - Rider Weight / Spring Rates 

RR125 2T 2018 RR125 2T 2020

RR125 2T 2019 RR125 2T 2021



FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 435-455-4.0 61-260-48

Rider Weight
45Kg 435-455-36 61-260-36
55Kg 435-455-37 61-260-39
65Kg 435-455-38 61-260-42
75Kg 435-455-39 61-260-45
85Kg 435-455-40 61-260-48
95Kg 435-455-41 61-260-51

105Kg 435-455-42 61-260-54
115Kg 435-455-43 61-260-57

FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 435-455-4.0 61-260-48

Rider Weight
45Kg 435-455-36 61-260-36
55Kg 435-455-37 61-260-39
65Kg 435-455-38 61-260-42
75Kg 435-455-39 61-260-45
85Kg 435-455-40 61-260-48
95Kg 435-455-41 61-260-51

105Kg 435-455-42 61-260-54
115Kg 435-455-43 61-260-57

BETA - Rider Weight / Spring Rates 

RR125 2T RC  2020

Rider weight without riding kit

RR125 2T RC  2021



FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 435-455-4.0 61-260-48

Rider Weight
45Kg 435-455-36 61-260-36
55Kg 435-455-37 61-260-39
65Kg 435-455-38 61-260-42
75Kg 435-455-39 61-260-45
85Kg 435-455-40 61-260-48
95Kg 435-455-41 61-260-51

105Kg 435-455-42 61-260-54
115Kg 435-455-43 61-260-57

FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 41-455-4.0 61-260-48

Rider Weight
45Kg 435-455-36 61-260-36
55Kg 435-455-37 61-260-39
65Kg 435-455-38 61-260-42
75Kg 435-455-39 61-260-45
85Kg 435-455-40 61-260-48
95Kg 435-455-41 61-260-51

105Kg 435-455-42 61-260-54
115Kg 435-455-43 61-260-57

BETA - Rider Weight / Spring Rates 

RR200 2T 2020

Rider weight without riding kit

RR200 2T 2021



FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 435-455-4.0 61-260-48

Rider Weight
45Kg 435-455-37 61-260-36
55Kg 435-455-38 61-260-39
65Kg 435-455-39 61-260-42
75Kg 435-455-40 61-260-45
85Kg 435-455-41 61-260-48

95Kg 435-455-42 61-260-51

105Kg 435-455-43 61-260-54
115Kg 435-455-44 61-260-57

BETA - Rider Weight / Spring Rates 

RR200 2T RC  2021

Rider weight without riding kit



FF Springs Shock Spring FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 41-460-4.2 61-260-52 Std Springs 435-455-4.2 61-260-52

Rider Weight Rider Weight
45Kg 41-460-38 61-260-36 45Kg 435-455-37 61-260-36
55Kg 41-460-39 61-260-39 55Kg 435-455-38 61-260-39
65Kg 41-460-40 61-260-42 65Kg 435-455-39 61-260-42
75Kg 41-460-41 61-260-45 75Kg 435-455-40 61-260-45
85Kg 41-460-42 61-260-48 85Kg 435-455-41 61-260-48
95Kg 41-460-43 61-260-51 95Kg 435-455-42 61-260-51

105Kg 41-460-44 61-260-54 105Kg 435-455-43 61-260-54
115Kg 41-460-45 61-260-57 115Kg 435-455-44 61-260-57

FF Springs Shock Spring FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 435-460-4.2 61-260-52 Std Springs 435-455-4.2 61-260-52

Rider Weight Rider Weight
45Kg 41-460-38 61-260-36 45Kg 435-455-38 61-260-36
55Kg 41-460-39 61-260-39 55Kg 435-455-39 61-260-39
65Kg 41-460-40 61-260-42 65Kg 435-455-40 61-260-42
75Kg 41-460-41 61-260-45 75Kg 435-455-41 61-260-45
85Kg 41-460-42 61-260-48 85Kg 435-455-42 61-260-48
95Kg 41-460-43 61-260-51 95Kg 435-455-43 61-260-51

105Kg 41-460-44 61-260-54 105Kg 435-455-44 61-260-54
115Kg 41-460-45 61-260-57 115Kg 435-455-45 61-260-57

FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 435-455-4.2 61-260-52

Rider Weight
45Kg 435-455-38 61-260-36
55Kg 435-455-39 61-260-39
65Kg 435-455-40 61-260-42
75Kg 435-455-41 61-260-45
85Kg 435-455-42 61-260-48
95Kg 435-455-43 61-260-51

105Kg 435-455-44 61-260-54
115Kg 435-455-45 61-260-57

Rider weight without riding kit

BETA - Rider Weight / Spring Rates 

RR250 2T 2013 - 2016

RR250 2T 2017 - 2018

RR250 2T 2019

RR250 2T 2020

RR250 2T 2021



FF Springs Shock Spring FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 41-460-4.2 61-260-52 Std Springs 435-455-4.4 61-260-52

Rider Weight Rider Weight
45Kg 41-460-38 61-260-36 45Kg 435-455-38 61-260-36
55Kg 41-460-39 61-260-39 55Kg 435-455-39 61-260-39
65Kg 41-460-40 61-260-42 65Kg 435-455-40 61-260-42
75Kg 41-460-41 61-260-45 75Kg 435-455-41 61-260-45
85Kg 41-460-42 61-260-48 85Kg 435-455-42 61-260-48
95Kg 41-460-43 61-260-51 95Kg 435-455-43 61-260-51

105Kg 41-460-44 61-260-54 105Kg 435-455-44 61-260-54
115Kg 41-460-45 61-260-57 115Kg 435-455-45 61-260-57

FF Springs Shock Spring FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 435-460-4.4 61-260-52 Std Springs 435-455-4.4 61-260-52

Rider Weight Rider Weight
45Kg 435-460-38 61-260-36 45Kg 435-455-38 61-260-36
55Kg 435-460-39 61-260-39 55Kg 435-455-39 61-260-39
65Kg 435-460-40 61-260-42 65Kg 435-455-40 61-260-42
75Kg 435-460-41 61-260-45 75Kg 435-455-41 61-260-45
85Kg 435-460-42 61-260-48 85Kg 435-455-42 61-260-48
95Kg 435-460-43 61-260-51 95Kg 435-455-43 61-260-51

105Kg 435-460-44 61-260-54 105Kg 435-455-44 61-260-54
115Kg 435-460-45 61-260-57 115Kg 435-455-45 61-260-57

RR 2T 250 RC 2021

Rider weight without riding kit

BETA - Rider Weight / Spring Rates 

RR 2T 250 RC 2020

RR 2T 250 RC 2019

RR 2T 250 RC 2017 - 2018



FF Springs Shock Spring FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 41-460-4.2 61-260-52 Std Springs 435-455-4.2 61-260-52

Rider Weight Rider Weight
45Kg 41-460-38 61-260-36 45Kg 435-455-38 61-260-36
55Kg 41-460-39 61-260-39 55Kg 435-455-39 61-260-39
65Kg 41-460-40 61-260-42 65Kg 435-455-40 61-260-42
75Kg 41-460-41 61-260-45 75Kg 435-455-41 61-260-45
85Kg 41-460-42 61-260-48 85Kg 435-455-42 61-260-48
95Kg 41-460-43 61-260-51 95Kg 435-455-43 61-260-51

105Kg 41-460-44 61-260-54 105Kg 435-455-44 61-260-54
115Kg 41-460-45 61-260-57 115Kg 435-455-45 61-260-57

FF Springs Shock Spring FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 435-460-4.2 61-260-52 Std Springs 435-455-4.2 61-260-52

Rider Weight Rider Weight
45Kg 435-460-38 61-260-36 45Kg 435-455-38 61-260-36
55Kg 435-460-39 61-260-39 55Kg 435-455-39 61-260-39
65Kg 435-460-40 61-260-42 65Kg 435-455-40 61-260-42
75Kg 435-460-41 61-260-45 75Kg 435-455-41 61-260-45
85Kg 435-460-42 61-260-48 85Kg 435-455-42 61-260-48
95Kg 435-460-43 61-260-51 95Kg 435-455-43 61-260-51

105Kg 435-460-44 61-260-54 105Kg 435-455-44 61-260-54
115Kg 435-460-45 61-260-57 115Kg 435-455-45 61-260-57

FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 435-455-4.2 61-260-52

Rider Weight
45Kg 435-455-38 61-260-36
55Kg 435-455-39 61-260-39
65Kg 435-455-40 61-260-42
75Kg 435-455-41 61-260-45
85Kg 435-455-42 61-260-48
95Kg 435-455-43 61-260-51

105Kg 435-455-44 61-260-54
115Kg 435-455-45 61-260-57

Rider weight without riding kit

BETA - Rider Weight / Spring Rates 

RR300 2T 2013 - 2016 RR300 2T 2019

RR300 2T 2017 - 2018 RR300 2T 2020

RR300 2T 2021



FF Springs Shock Spring FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 41-460-4.2 61-260-52 Std Springs 435-455-4.4 61-260-52

Rider Weight Rider Weight
45Kg 41-460-38 61-260-36 45Kg 435-455-38 61-260-36
55Kg 41-460-39 61-260-39 55Kg 435-455-39 61-260-39
65Kg 41-460-40 61-260-42 65Kg 435-455-40 61-260-42
75Kg 41-460-41 61-260-45 75Kg 435-455-41 61-260-45
85Kg 41-460-42 61-260-48 85Kg 435-455-42 61-260-48
95Kg 41-460-43 61-260-51 95Kg 435-455-43 61-260-51

105Kg 41-460-44 61-260-54 105Kg 435-455-44 61-260-54
115Kg 41-460-45 61-260-57 115Kg 435-455-45 61-260-57

FF Springs Shock Spring FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 435-460-4.4 61-260-52 Std Springs 435-455-4.4 61-260-52

Rider Weight Rider Weight
45Kg 435-460-38 61-260-36 45Kg 435-455-38 61-260-36
55Kg 435-460-39 61-260-39 55Kg 435-455-39 61-260-39
65Kg 435-460-40 61-260-42 65Kg 435-455-40 61-260-42
75Kg 435-460-41 61-260-45 75Kg 435-455-41 61-260-45
85Kg 435-460-42 61-260-48 85Kg 435-455-42 61-260-48
95Kg 435-460-43 61-260-51 95Kg 435-455-43 61-260-51

105Kg 435-460-44 61-260-54 105Kg 435-455-44 61-260-54
115Kg 435-460-45 61-260-57 115Kg 435-455-45 61-260-57

Rider weight without riding kit

BETA - Rider Weight / Spring Rates 

RR 2T 300 RC 2017 - 2018 RR 2T 300 RC 2020

RR 2T 300 RC 2019 RR 2T 300 RC 2021



 

FF Springs Shock Spring FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 41-460-4.8 61-260-54 Std Springs 435-455-4.8 61-260-54

Rider Weight Rider Weight
55Kg 41-460-41 61-260-42 55Kg 435-460-41 61-260-42
65Kg 41-460-42 61-260-45 65Kg 435-460-42 61-260-45
75Kg 41-460-43 61-260-48 75Kg 435-460-43 61-260-48
85Kg 41-460-44 61-260-51 85Kg 435-460-44 61-260-51
95Kg 41-460-45 61-260-54 95Kg 435-460-45 61-260-54

105Kg 41-460-46 61-260-57 105Kg 435-460-46 61-260-57
115Kg 41-460-47 61-260-60 115Kg 435-460-47 61-260-60
125Kg 41-460-48 61-260-63 125Kg 435-460-48 61-260-63

FF Springs Shock Spring FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 435-460-4.8 61-260-54 Std Springs 435-455-4.8 61-260-54

Rider Weight Rider Weight
55Kg 435-460-41 61-260-42 55Kg 435-460-41 61-260-42
65Kg 435-460-42 61-260-45 65Kg 435-460-42 61-260-45
75Kg 435-460-43 61-260-48 75Kg 435-460-43 61-260-48
85Kg 435-460-44 61-260-51 85Kg 435-460-44 61-260-51
95Kg 435-460-45 61-260-54 95Kg 435-460-45 61-260-54

105Kg 435-460-46 61-260-57 105Kg 435-460-46 61-260-57
115Kg 435-460-47 61-260-60 115Kg 435-460-47 61-260-60
125Kg 435-460-48 61-260-63 125Kg 435-460-48 61-260-63

FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 435-455-4.8 61-260-54

Rider Weight
55Kg 435-460-41 61-260-42
65Kg 435-460-42 61-260-45
75Kg 435-460-43 61-260-48
85Kg 435-460-44 61-260-51
95Kg 435-460-45 61-260-54

105Kg 435-460-46 61-260-57
115Kg 435-460-47 61-260-60
125Kg 435-460-48 61-260-63

Rider weight without riding kit

BETA - Rider Weight / Spring Rates

RR 4T 350 2013 - 2016 RR 4T 350 2019

RR 4T 350 2017 - 2018 RR 4T 350 2020

RR 4T 350 2021



 

FF Springs Shock Spring FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 435-460-4.8 61-260-54 Std Springs 435-455-4.7 61-260-54

Rider Weight Rider Weight
55Kg 435-460-41 61-260-42 55Kg 41-455-41 61-260-42
65Kg 435-460-42 61-260-45 65Kg 41-455-42 61-260-45
75Kg 435-460-43 61-260-48 75Kg 41-455-43 61-260-48
85Kg 435-460-44 61-260-51 85Kg 41-455-44 61-260-51
95Kg 435-460-45 61-260-54 95Kg 41-455-45 61-260-54

105Kg 435-460-46 61-260-57 105Kg 41-455-46 61-260-57
115Kg 435-460-47 61-260-60 115Kg 41-455-47 61-260-60
125Kg 435-460-48 61-260-63 125Kg 41-455-48 61-260-63

FF Springs Shock Spring FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 435-460-4.6 61-260-54 Std Springs 435-455-4.7 61-260-54

Rider Weight Rider Weight
55Kg 35-460-41 61-260-42 55Kg 41-455-41 61-260-42
65Kg 35-460-42 61-260-45 65Kg 41-455-42 61-260-45
75Kg 35-460-43 61-260-48 75Kg 41-455-43 61-260-48
85Kg 35-460-44 61-260-51 85Kg 41-455-44 61-260-51
95Kg 35-460-45 61-260-54 95Kg 41-455-45 61-260-54

105Kg 35-460-46 61-260-57 105Kg 41-455-46 61-260-57
115Kg 35-460-47 61-260-60 115Kg 41-455-47 61-260-60
125Kg 35-460-48 61-260-63 125Kg 41-455-48 61-260-63

Rider weight without riding kit

BETA - Rider Weight / Spring Rates

RR 4T 350 RC 2017 - 2018 RR 4T 350 RC 2020

RR 4T 350 RC 2019 RR 4T 350 RC 2021



 

FF Springs Shock Spring FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 435-460-4.8 61-260-54 Std Springs 435-460-4.8 61-260-54

Rider Weight Rider Weight
55Kg 435-460-42 61-260-42 55Kg 435-460-42 61-260-42
65Kg 435-460-43 61-260-45 65Kg 435-460-43 61-260-45
75Kg 435-460-44 61-260-48 75Kg 435-460-44 61-260-48
85Kg 435-460-45 61-260-51 85Kg 435-460-45 61-260-51
95Kg 435-460-46 61-260-54 95Kg 435-460-46 61-260-54

105Kg 435-460-47 61-260-57 105Kg 435-460-47 61-260-57
115Kg 435-460-48 61-260-60 115Kg 435-460-48 61-260-60
125Kg 435-460-49 61-260-63 125Kg 435-460-49 61-260-63

FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 435-460-4.8 61-260-54

Rider Weight
55Kg 435-460-42 61-260-42
65Kg 435-460-43 61-260-45
75Kg 435-460-44 61-260-48
85Kg 435-460-45 61-260-51
95Kg 435-460-46 61-260-54

105Kg 435-460-47 61-260-57
115Kg 435-460-48 61-260-60
125Kg 435-460-49 61-260-63

Rider weight without riding kit

BETA - Rider Weight / Spring Rates

RR 4T 390 2017 - 2019 RR 4T 390 2020

RR 4T 390 2021



 

FF Springs Shock Spring FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 435-460-4.8 61-260-54 Std Springs 435-455-4.7 61-260-54

Rider Weight Rider Weight
55Kg 435-460-42 61-260-42 55Kg 41-455-43 61-260-42
65Kg 435-460-43 61-260-45 65Kg 41-455-44 61-260-45
75Kg 435-460-44 61-260-48 75Kg 41-455-45 61-260-48
85Kg 435-460-45 61-260-51 85Kg 41-455-46 61-260-51
95Kg 435-460-46 61-260-54 95Kg 41-455-47 61-260-54

105Kg 435-460-47 61-260-57 105Kg 41-455-48 61-260-57
115Kg 435-460-48 61-260-60 115Kg 41-455-50 61-260-60
125Kg 435-460-49 61-260-63 125Kg 41-455-52 61-260-63

FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 435-455-4.7 61-260-54

Rider Weight
55Kg 41-455-43 61-260-42
65Kg 41-455-44 61-260-45
75Kg 41-455-45 61-260-48
85Kg 41-455-46 61-260-51
95Kg 41-455-47 61-260-54

105Kg 41-455-48 61-260-57
115Kg 41-455-50 61-260-60
125Kg 41-455-52 61-260-63

Rider weight without riding kit

RR 4T 390RC 2021

BETA - Rider Weight / Spring Rates

RR 4T 390RC 2017 - 2019 RR 4T 390RC 2020



 

FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 435-470-4.8 61-260-54

Rider Weight
55Kg 435-470-42 61-260-42
65Kg 435-470-43 61-260-45
75Kg 435-470-44 61-260-48
85Kg 435-470-45 61-260-51
95Kg 435-470-46 61-260-54

105Kg 435-470-47 61-260-57
115Kg 435-470-48 61-260-60
125Kg 435-470-49 61-260-63

Rider weight without riding kit

BETA - Rider Weight / Spring Rates

RR 4T 400 2011 - 2015



 

FF Springs Shock Spring FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 435-460-4.8 61-260-54 Std Springs 435-455-4.8 61-260-54

Rider Weight Rider Weight
55Kg 435-460-42 61-260-42 55Kg 435-455-42 61-260-42
65Kg 435-460-43 61-260-45 65Kg 435-455-43 61-260-45
75Kg 435-460-44 61-260-48 75Kg 435-455-44 61-260-48
85Kg 435-460-45 61-260-51 85Kg 435-455-45 61-260-51
95Kg 435-460-46 61-260-54 95Kg 435-455-46 61-260-54

105Kg 435-460-47 61-260-57 105Kg 435-455-47 61-260-57
115Kg 435-460-48 61-260-60 115Kg 435-455-48 61-260-60
125Kg 435-460-49 61-260-63 125Kg 435-455-49 61-260-63

FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 435-455-4.8 61-260-54

Rider Weight
55Kg 435-455-42 61-260-42
65Kg 435-455-43 61-260-45
75Kg 435-455-44 61-260-48
85Kg 435-455-45 61-260-51
95Kg 435-455-46 61-260-54

105Kg 435-455-47 61-260-57
115Kg 435-455-48 61-260-60
125Kg 435-455-49 61-260-63

Rider weight without riding kit

BETA - Rider Weight / Spring Rates

RR 4T 430 2017 - 2018 RR 4T 430 2019 - 2020

RR 4T 430 2021



 

FF Springs Shock Spring FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 435-460-4.8 61-260-54 Std Springs 435-455-4.8 61-260-54

Rider Weight Rider Weight
55Kg 435-460-42 61-260-42 55Kg 435-460-42 61-260-42
65Kg 435-460-43 61-260-45 65Kg 435-460-43 61-260-45
75Kg 435-460-44 61-260-48 75Kg 435-460-44 61-260-48
85Kg 435-460-45 61-260-51 85Kg 435-460-45 61-260-51
95Kg 435-460-46 61-260-54 95Kg 435-460-46 61-260-54

105Kg 435-460-47 61-260-57 105Kg 435-460-47 61-260-57
115Kg 435-460-48 61-260-60 115Kg 435-460-48 61-260-60
125Kg 435-460-49 61-260-63 125Kg 435-460-49 61-260-63

FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 435-455-4.8 61-260-54

Rider Weight
55Kg 435-460-42 61-260-42
65Kg 435-460-43 61-260-45
75Kg 435-460-44 61-260-48
85Kg 435-460-45 61-260-51
95Kg 435-460-46 61-260-54

105Kg 435-460-47 61-260-57
115Kg 435-460-48 61-260-60
125Kg 435-460-49 61-260-63

Rider weight without riding kit

BETA - Rider Weight / Spring Rates

RR 4T 430 RC 2017 - 2018 RR 4T 430 RC 2019 - 2020

RR 4T 430 RC 2021



 

FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 435-460-4.8 61-260-54

Rider Weight
55Kg 435-460-42 61-260-42
65Kg 435-460-43 61-260-45
75Kg 435-460-44 61-260-48
85Kg 435-460-45 61-260-51
95Kg 435-460-46 61-260-54

105Kg 435-460-47 61-260-57
115Kg 435-460-48 61-260-60
125Kg 435-460-49 61-260-63

BETA - Rider Weight / Spring Rates

RR 4T 430 2013- 2015

Rider weight without riding kit



 

FF Springs Shock Spring FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 435-460-4.8 61-260-54 Std Springs 435-460-4.8 61-260-54

Rider Weight Rider Weight
55Kg 435-460-42 61-260-42 55Kg 435-460-42 61-260-42
65Kg 435-460-43 61-260-45 65Kg 435-460-43 61-260-45
75Kg 435-460-44 61-260-48 75Kg 435-460-44 61-260-48
85Kg 435-460-45 61-260-51 85Kg 435-460-45 61-260-51
95Kg 435-460-46 61-260-54 95Kg 435-460-46 61-260-54

105Kg 435-460-47 61-260-57 105Kg 435-460-47 61-260-57
115Kg 435-460-48 61-260-60 115Kg 435-460-48 61-260-60
125Kg 435-460-49 61-260-63 125Kg 435-460-49 61-260-63

FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 435-460-4.8 61-260-54

Rider Weight
55Kg 435-460-42 61-260-42
65Kg 435-460-43 61-260-45
75Kg 435-460-44 61-260-48
85Kg 435-460-45 61-260-51
95Kg 435-460-46 61-260-54

105Kg 435-460-47 61-260-57
115Kg 435-460-48 61-260-60
125Kg 435-460-49 61-260-63

BETA - Rider Weight / Spring Rates

RR 4T 480 2017 - 2019 RR 4T 480 2020

Rider weight without riding kit

RR 4T 480 2021



 

FF Springs Shock Spring FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 435-460-4.8 61-260-54 Std Springs 435-455-4.8 61-260-54

Rider Weight Rider Weight
55Kg 435-460-42 61-260-42 55Kg 435-455-42 61-260-42
65Kg 435-460-43 61-260-45 65Kg 435-455-43 61-260-45
75Kg 435-460-44 61-260-48 75Kg 435-455-44 61-260-48
85Kg 435-460-45 61-260-51 85Kg 435-455-45 61-260-51
95Kg 435-460-46 61-260-54 95Kg 435-455-46 61-260-54

105Kg 435-460-47 61-260-57 105Kg 435-455-47 61-260-57
115Kg 435-460-48 61-260-60 115Kg 435-455-48 61-260-60
125Kg 435-460-49 61-260-63 125Kg 435-455-49 61-260-63

FF Springs Shock Spring FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 435-460-4.6 61-260-54 Std Springs 435-455-4.8 61-260-54

Rider Weight Rider Weight
55Kg 435-460-42 61-260-42 55Kg 435-455-42 61-260-42
65Kg 435-460-43 61-260-45 65Kg 435-455-43 61-260-45
75Kg 435-460-44 61-260-48 75Kg 435-455-44 61-260-48
85Kg 435-460-45 61-260-51 85Kg 435-455-45 61-260-51
95Kg 435-460-46 61-260-54 95Kg 435-455-46 61-260-54

105Kg 435-460-47 61-260-57 105Kg 435-455-47 61-260-57
115Kg 435-460-48 61-260-60 115Kg 435-455-48 61-260-60
125Kg 435-460-49 61-260-63 125Kg 435-455-49 61-260-63

Rider weight without riding kit

BETA - Rider Weight / Spring Rates

RR 4T 480 RC 2017 RR 4T 480 RC 2020

RR 4T 480 RC 2018 - 2019 RR 4T 480 RC 2021



 

FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 41-460-4.8 61-260-54

Rider Weight
55Kg 41-460-42 61-260-42
65Kg 41-460-43 61-260-45
75Kg 41-460-44 61-260-48
85Kg 41-460-45 61-260-51
95Kg 41-460-46 61-260-54

105Kg 41-460-47 61-260-57
115Kg 41-460-48 61-260-60
125Kg 41-460-49 61-260-63

BETA - Rider Weight / Spring Rates

RR 4T 498 2012 - 2014

Rider weight without riding kit



FF Spring Shock Spring
Std Springs 39-560-8.0 55-245-52 

Rider Weight
45Kg 36-560-76 61-245-42
55Kg 36-560-78 61-245-45
65Kg 36-560-80 61-245-48
75Kg 36-560-82 61-245-51
85Kg 36-560-84 61-245-54
95Kg 36-560-86 61-245-57

105Kg 36-560-88 61-245-60
115Kg 36-560-90 61-245-63
125Kg 36-560-92 61-245-66

BETA - Rider Weight / Spring Rates 

Rider weight without riding kit

300 2T X-Trainer 2015 - 2017


